(F) one (1) 3/4-inch 600 P.S.I. blank flange 
(G) One (1) 3/4-feet X 4-inch X.Ho nipple welded 
(H) One (1) section of pipe 2 feet X 3/4-inch X.H. pipe welded 
(I) Fifty-two (52) 5/B-inch X 3-~inch H.T. studs 
(J) Twenty-eight (2B) 1/2-inch X 3-~inbh H. T. studs 
(K) one hundred four (104) SIB-inch H.T. nuts 
(L) Fifty-six (56) 1/2-inch H.T. nuts 

12ND MSTSPAC FORM 4330/12 (REV. 12-68) 
POPE